
LEXIS JUNIORS 2025

Date

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Week 1

Week 2

24 Mar

31 Mar

26 Mar

2 Apr

28 Mar

4 Apr

25 Mar

1 Apr

27 Mar

3 Apr

08:30

08:30

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus

Students to arrive at Lexis Campus

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon: Perth Zoo

Tue: Boomerang Painting

Wed: Aussie Food Tasting

Thu: Shopping in Perth City

Fri: Indoor Rock Climbing

Mon: Kings Park & Water Town

Tue: Surfing Lesson (*Bring swimwear, sunscreen and towel)

Wed: Caversham Wildlife Park

Thu: Didgeridoo Lesson

Fri: Fremantle Markets

10:30

10:30

16:00

16:00

12:20

12:20

09:00

09:00

10:50

10:50

17:00

17:00

13:15

13:15

ActivityTime

TAP General March & April 2025  
Sample Schedule

Lexis Perth Campus


