



Lexis Perth Campus



TAP General March & April 2025 Sample Schedule

Date		Time	Activity
Week 1		08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
		09:00	English Lesson
Mon	24 Mar	10:30	Morning Break
		10:50	English Lesson
Tue	25 Mar	12:20	Lunch
			Mon: Perth Zoo
Wed	26 Mar	13:15	Tue: Boomerang Painting Wed: Aussie Food Tasting Thu: Shopping in Perth City Fri: Indoor Rock Climbing
Thu	27 Mar		
Fri	28 Mar	16:00	Return to the college
		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Week 2		08:30	Students to arrive at Lexis Campus
		09:00	English Lesson
Mon	31 Mar	10:30 10:50	Morning Break English Lesson
		12:20	Lunch
Tue	1 Apr	12.20	Lunen
Wed	2 Apr	13:15	Mon: Kings Park & Water Town Tue: Surfing Lesson (*Bring swimwear, sunscreen and towel) Wed: Caversham Wildlife Park Thu: Didgeridoo Lesson Fri: Fremantle Markets
Thu	3 Apr		
Fri	4 Apr	16:00	Return to the college
		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay

*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。